
E DIV: BEG 107 FT W OF NE COR RU
W 80 FT, N 170 FT, E 80 FT TO PO
& LOTS 1 & 2 EX 15 FT OFF S SIDE

HOFMANN ANN DOUGLAS
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HX Base Yr

360 SE MONROE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,520 81.2910 91.05 229,446 1936 1936 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2248

BAS 1,302 100 1,302 77,056

FGR 252 55 139 8,226

FOP 16 30 5 296

FOP 90 30 27 1,598

FSP 60 40 24 1,420

FUS 946 100 946 55,986

UDU 140 55 77 4,557

2,806 2,520 149,140

BAS= W8 FSP= N6 W10 S6 E10$ W19 S34 E12 FOP= S6 E15 N6 W15$
E39 FGR= S5 E12 N21 W12 S16$ N16 W24 N14 FOP= E4 N4 W4 S4$
N4$ PTR= N30 UDU= N14 W10 S14 E10$ S30$ PTR=E50 FUS= N15 W11
N19 W19 S19 W9 S15 E39$ W50$.
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1 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 50

150

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-3100.00 107.00 10,700.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 10,165

2 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-380.00 170.00 13,600.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 12,920


